
0.4642.078 0.5556.080 0.033 0.0040.020 0.005 0.00890.7531,027.31,045.5 0.60409/06/2019 1,345.13 -72.25
0.4552.053 0.4845.908 0.026 0.0030.017 0.004 0.00891.0411,024.91,043.1 0.60209/07/2019 1,344.20 -135.55
0.4572.031 0.4925.745 0.028 0.0040.019 0.005 0.00791.2121,024.21,042.3 0.60109/08/2019 1,343.97 -136.11
0.5981.830 0.2684.958 0.017 0.0040.012 0.005 0.00892.3011,015.11,033.1 0.59609/09/2019 1,338.50 -143.92
0.5561.894 0.3805.705 0.027 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00891.4061,022.51,040.6 0.60109/10/2019 1,342.82 -137.74
0.5781.904 0.2765.473 0.009 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00891.7391,018.21,036.2 0.59809/11/2019 1,339.81 -141.34
0.6231.907 0.2394.943 0.008 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00992.2581,013.21,031.1 0.59609/12/2019 1,336.00 -145.00
0.6331.867 0.2094.583 0.009 0.0020.007 0.003 0.01092.6771,010.31,028.2 0.59409/13/2019 1,334.58 -147.53
0.6001.873 0.2024.839 0.006 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00992.4601,012.31,030.2 0.59409/14/2019 1,336.30 -146.30
0.5711.886 0.2244.960 0.006 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00892.3311,013.71,031.7 0.59509/15/2019 1,337.49 -145.23
0.5152.045 0.2635.549 0.008 0.0020.008 0.002 0.00891.6001,017.71,035.8 0.59809/16/2019 1,339.00 -141.37
0.5201.902 0.2175.851 0.001 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00791.4931,020.41,038.5 0.59909/17/2019 1,342.20 -140.57
0.5091.851 0.2435.331 0.006 0.0020.008 0.003 0.00892.0381,017.81,035.8 0.59609/18/2019 1,341.44 -142.53
0.4701.875 0.2325.959 0.005 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00791.4411,022.41,040.5 0.59909/19/2019 1,344.55 -139.54
0.4512.098 0.3575.377 0.012 0.0030.011 0.003 0.00891.6801,018.11,036.2 0.59809/20/2019 1,339.75 -140.70
0.1462.531 0.9006.439 0.054 0.0060.035 0.009 0.01189.8701,034.91,053.2 0.60909/21/2019 1,349.92 -56.67
0.1732.710 1.2646.770 0.080 0.0090.048 0.012 0.01288.9201,041.91,060.3 0.61609/22/2019 1,351.40 -45.75
0.5142.053 0.4295.087 0.025 0.0050.018 0.006 0.01191.8531,017.51,035.5 0.59809/23/2019 1,338.76 -140.20
0.4972.098 0.4415.208 0.027 0.0040.016 0.005 0.01091.6951,018.31,036.3 0.59909/24/2019 1,339.00 -139.53
0.5891.894 0.1565.142 0.005 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00892.1971,013.71,031.7 0.59509/25/2019 1,337.08 -145.44
0.4211.988 0.4295.352 0.027 0.0040.017 0.005 0.01091.7461,021.11,039.2 0.59809/26/2019 1,343.31 -138.72
0.5202.098 0.2104.703 0.011 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00992.4381,010.11,028.0 0.59409/27/2019 1,333.74 -147.06
0.5701.990 0.2524.921 0.012 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00992.2341,013.01,030.9 0.59609/28/2019 1,335.85 -144.91
0.6151.876 0.1984.696 0.010 0.0020.006 0.003 0.01092.5851,011.11,029.0 0.59409/29/2019 1,335.27 -147.00
0.6011.948 0.2145.197 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00992.0101,014.51,032.5 0.59709/30/2019 1,336.70 -144.05
0.5532.045 0.2095.144 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00892.0201,013.51,031.4 0.59610/01/2019 1,335.80 -144.65
0.6001.921 0.2274.962 0.011 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00992.2571,013.31,031.2 0.59610/02/2019 1,336.31 -145.03
0.6151.934 0.2214.780 0.012 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00992.4161,011.51,029.4 0.59510/03/2019 1,334.82 -146.26
0.5711.781 0.1834.657 0.006 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00792.7861,011.81,029.7 0.59310/04/2019 1,337.61 -147.66
0.5461.653 0.1364.377 0.006 0.0020.004 0.002 0.00793.2671,010.41,028.3 0.59010/05/2019 1,338.79 -149.97
0.5451.747 0.1764.378 0.010 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00893.1251,010.31,028.2 0.59110/06/2019 1,337.61 -149.13
0.5481.733 0.1994.625 0.009 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00892.8671,012.61,030.5 0.59210/07/2019 1,339.08 -147.28
0.5181.703 0.1534.332 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00793.2691,010.21,028.1 0.59010/08/2019 1,338.58 -149.85
0.5471.732 0.1954.660 0.007 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00792.8411,012.71,030.6 0.59210/09/2019 1,339.17 -147.30
0.3471.022 7.8712.757 0.023 0.0021.522 0.002 0.00454.482841.1856.0 0.50010/10/2019 1,210.31 44.70
0.5541.713 0.1924.697 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.8181,013.11,031.0 0.59210/10/2019 1,339.47 -65.28

034.016 00 0 00 0 2.8690130.8133.1 0.41210/11/2019 207.36 -199.97
0.5551.707 0.1674.563 0.008 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00592.9861,011.61,029.5 0.59110/11/2019 1,338.63 -65.28

0100.000 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.96710/12/2019 0.00 -199.97
0.5561.756 0.1844.409 0.011 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00593.0671,010.41,028.2 0.59110/12/2019 1,337.30 -65.28

094.672 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.91610/13/2019 0.00 -199.97
0.5421.833 0.1634.441 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.9961,009.61,027.4 0.59110/13/2019 1,336.16 -65.28

087.597 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.84710/14/2019 0.00 -199.97
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0.5481.828 0.1624.345 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00593.0911,008.91,026.7 0.59110/14/2019 1,335.69 -65.28
087.597 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.84710/15/2019 0.00 -199.97

0.5521.817 0.1934.610 0.011 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.8001,011.41,029.3 0.59210/15/2019 1,337.27 -147.84
0.5521.817 0.1934.610 0.011 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00592.8001,011.41,029.3 0.59210/15/2019 1,337.27 -65.28

087.597 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.84710/16/2019 0.00 -199.97
0.5481.781 0.1714.700 0.009 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00592.7771,012.11,030.0 0.59210/16/2019 1,338.17 -65.28

087.597 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.84710/17/2019 0.00 -199.97
0.5531.804 0.1944.816 0.011 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00592.6061,013.11,031.0 0.59310/17/2019 1,338.42 -65.28

087.597 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.84710/18/2019 0.00 -199.97
0.5271.757 0.2164.812 0.015 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00692.6531,014.31,032.3 0.59310/18/2019 1,340.14 -65.28

087.597 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.84710/19/2019 0.00 -199.97
0.2482.437 0.6055.880 0.047 0.0070.026 0.007 0.00890.7331,025.61,043.8 0.60310/19/2019 1,343.76 -65.28

087.597 00 0 00 0 000.00.0 0.84710/20/2019 0.00 -199.97
0.3632.549 0.6345.731 0.044 0.0050.028 0.007 0.00890.6311,022.61,040.7 0.60410/20/2019 1,338.57 -65.28
0.5651.943 04.791 0.015 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00892.6621,008.91,026.7 0.59210/21/2019 1,334.06 -149.61
0.5581.870 05.239 0.034 0.0070.018 0.007 0.00992.2571,013.91,031.9 0.59510/22/2019 1,338.05 -145.50
0.5421.920 05.210 0.044 0.0090.022 0.009 0.01092.2351,013.81,031.8 0.59510/23/2019 1,337.67 -145.10
0.5421.869 04.694 0.072 0.0170.033 0.016 0.01392.7451,011.91,029.8 0.59310/24/2019 1,337.13 -70.26
0.5101.918 05.331 0.052 0.0090.027 0.010 0.01092.1331,015.41,033.4 0.59510/25/2019 1,339.23 -143.93
0.5341.933 04.930 0.029 0.0050.016 0.006 0.00992.5391,010.91,028.8 0.59310/26/2019 1,335.97 -147.83
0.5202.013 04.311 0.029 0.0050.016 0.006 0.01093.0891,005.71,023.5 0.59010/27/2019 1,332.14 -151.53
0.5121.960 05.237 0.028 0.0040.017 0.005 0.00892.2271,013.11,031.1 0.59410/28/2019 1,337.34 -146.16
0.5251.975 05.579 0.038 0.0050.023 0.006 0.00891.8411,015.91,033.8 0.59710/29/2019 1,338.54 -143.49
0.5372.020 05.444 0.041 0.0080.022 0.008 0.00991.9141,014.41,032.4 0.59610/30/2019 1,336.96 -144.30
0.5391.968 05.369 0.036 0.0060.020 0.007 0.00892.0461,014.11,032.1 0.59610/31/2019 1,337.36 -144.95
0.5372.089 05.242 0.015 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00792.0961,011.01,028.9 0.59511/01/2019 1,334.12 -147.24
0.5301.887 05.078 0.018 0.0030.011 0.004 0.00792.4631,012.01,029.9 0.59311/02/2019 1,337.23 -147.71
0.5331.827 05.222 0.012 0.0030.009 0.004 0.00692.3841,013.41,031.4 0.59411/03/2019 1,338.74 -147.08
0.5451.895 05.316 0.007 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00692.2221,013.01,031.0 0.59411/04/2019 1,337.49 -147.07
0.5331.905 05.017 0.014 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00692.5111,011.11,029.0 0.59311/05/2019 1,336.43 -148.41
0.5171.838 05.188 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00792.4121,013.51,031.4 0.59311/06/2019 1,338.92 -146.85
0.5231.606 05.448 0.024 0.0050.013 0.006 0.00792.3681,018.01,036.0 0.59411/07/2019 1,344.22 -144.63
0.5101.599 05.286 0.025 0.0050.014 0.005 0.00792.5491,016.91,034.9 0.59311/08/2019 1,343.94 -145.57
0.5281.563 05.217 0.029 0.0050.017 0.005 0.00792.6291,016.81,034.8 0.59311/09/2019 1,343.97 -145.71
0.6231.516 04.858 0.020 0.0030.013 0.004 0.00692.9561,013.21,031.1 0.59211/10/2019 1,340.67 -148.47
0.5531.665 05.206 0.009 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00692.5511,014.51,032.5 0.59311/11/2019 1,340.97 -147.21
0.4921.721 05.316 0.011 0.0030.007 0.003 0.00592.4421,015.51,033.5 0.59311/12/2019 1,341.95 -146.51
0.4851.767 05.276 0.005 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00592.4531,014.61,032.5 0.59311/13/2019 1,341.01 -147.15
0.5011.759 05.456 0.018 0.0040.010 0.004 0.00692.2431,016.41,034.4 0.59411/14/2019 1,341.87 -145.34
0.5011.791 05.488 0.018 0.0030.011 0.004 0.00792.1781,016.31,034.3 0.59511/15/2019 1,341.46 -145.14
0.5071.851 05.524 0.019 0.0030.012 0.004 0.00792.0741,016.01,034.0 0.59511/16/2019 1,340.42 -145.01
0.5401.819 05.199 0.010 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00692.4161,013.11,031.0 0.59311/17/2019 1,338.52 -147.43
0.5221.836 05.269 0.012 0.0020.007 0.003 0.00792.3431,013.81,031.7 0.59411/18/2019 1,339.03 -146.85
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0.4022.044 05.912 0.025 0.0040.014 0.005 0.00791.5851,018.31,036.3 0.59711/19/2019 1,341.39 -142.44
0.5041.726 05.332 0.020 0.0040.013 0.005 0.00992.3881,016.01,034.0 0.59411/20/2019 1,341.98 -145.55
0.4761.924 05.799 0.021 0.0040.017 0.005 0.00891.7471,017.91,035.9 0.59711/21/2019 1,341.28 -142.93
0.5541.963 05.352 0.016 0.0030.010 0.004 0.00792.0901,013.01,030.9 0.59511/22/2019 1,336.48 -146.30
0.5321.788 05.417 0.013 0.0030.008 0.003 0.00792.2281,015.31,033.3 0.59411/23/2019 1,340.34 -145.77
0.5061.813 05.543 0.025 0.0040.015 0.004 0.00792.0831,016.81,034.8 0.59511/24/2019 1,341.37 -144.46
0.5261.887 05.296 0.010 0.0020.006 0.003 0.00792.2641,013.31,031.3 0.59411/25/2019 1,338.08 -146.89
0.5411.862 05.171 0.009 0.0020.006 0.003 0.00792.3981,012.51,030.4 0.59311/26/2019 1,337.62 -147.58
0.5181.933 05.485 0.026 0.0040.015 0.005 0.00792.0061,015.11,033.1 0.59511/27/2019 1,338.72 -144.92
0.4951.841 05.512 0.015 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00792.1141,016.01,034.0 0.59511/28/2019 1,340.76 -145.23
0.4921.862 05.409 0.016 0.0030.010 0.003 0.00792.1981,015.01,033.0 0.59411/29/2019 1,339.99 -145.82
0.5021.896 05.163 0.014 0.0030.009 0.003 0.00792.4041,012.61,030.6 0.59311/30/2019 1,338.01 -147.45
0.4981.823 05.395 0.004 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00692.2671,014.81,032.7 0.59412/01/2019 1,340.23 -146.51
0.4901.770 05.423 0.008 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00692.2931,015.71,033.7 0.59412/02/2019 1,341.56 -146.08
0.4851.783 05.565 0.011 0.0020.006 0.002 0.00692.1391,016.81,034.8 0.59412/03/2019 1,342.12 -145.13
0.4891.873 05.412 0.013 0.0020.007 0.002 0.00692.1951,014.81,032.7 0.59412/04/2019 1,339.77 -146.09

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 52871

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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